ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
BRANCH WISE Pass percentage
ANNUAL Result Analysis [A.¥:2020-21)
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WAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY KAKINADA

Results for [V B.TECH Il SEMESTER R16 REG./SUP. EXAMINATIONS, JULY-2021
College name: ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGG, KESANAPALLI NARSARAOPET:JE
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Subcode Subname Grade |Credits
R1642043 |SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS : S 3
16JE1A0111 |R1642012 |CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT F 0
16JE1A0111  |R1642015 |SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT c 2
b § i - i) d %
16JE1A0111 |R164201C |SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT F 0
16JE1A0136  [R1642012 |CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT B 3
17140136 |F ' =
16JE1A0213 |R1642021 |DIGITAL CONTROL SYSTEMS D
R1642041 |CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS B
16JE1A0406 |R1642043 |SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS D 3
16JE1A0411 |R1642043 |SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS F 0
16JE1A0413 |R1642043 |SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS D 3
: s .. ; i ‘ {iY . ; i o
16JE1A0422 |R1642041 |CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS D 3
16JE1A0426 |R1642041 |CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS b B
1 il g i il i il MR i i e
TwUE1A0426 |R164204C |OPERATING SYSTEMS D 3
1BJE1A0439 |R1642043 |SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS ' : c I3
16JE1A0447 |R1642041 |CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS B |3
16JE1A0454 |R164204C |OPERATING SYSTEMS 4 ' ~Ip 3
16JE1A0470 |R1642042 |ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT  |IB |3
16JE1A0482 |R1642041 |CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS D 3
16JE1A0483 |R1642041 |CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS g Nk
PRINCIPAL i
ESWAR COLEGE OF ENGINEERIN .
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16JE1A0483
16JE1A0483
16JE1A0488
16JE1A0489
1 6.;E1A04A0

16JE1A04A4

.

16JE1A0557
17JE1A0101
17JE1A0101

17JE1A0101

17JE1A0102
e

17JE1A0102
04

17JE1A0102

sy
17JE1A0104
17JE1A0104
17JE1A0106

17JE1A0106

R1642043

|R1642046

R1642042

R1642051

R1642053

R1642012

R1642015

R164201C

R1642015

R164201C

R1642015

R164201C

R1642012

R1642015

SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS

SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS

ELECTRONIC MEASURE

SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS

MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMOCN TC CSE IT)
CONSUCTlON TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT
SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT

D MANAGEME
SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT

SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT

SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT
SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT
CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT

) Ac
ESWAR COtLLE OF ENGINEERING
Chitakaluripet Road,
vesanupalli (V), NARASARADPET (MD
painadu Dist AP 522 429



R

17JE1A0106

17JE1A0107

17JE1A01

17JE1A0107
17JE1A0108
17JE1A0108

17JE1A0108

(17JE1A0116

17JE1A0116

R1642015

R164201C

R1642012

R1642015

R164201C

|R164201C

R1642012

R1642015

R1642015

SOLID AND. HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAQEMENT
CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MNAGEMENT
SEMINAB ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT

SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT
CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
SEMIN“AR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT

SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT

CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

o

SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT

SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT
CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
SEMINAR ON 1NTERN§HIP F’ROJEC_T

.SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT
CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PO.}ECT

010 AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT
CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT

SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT

CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT

Y/
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17JE1A0116
17JE1A0117

17JE1A0117

17JE1A0118
17JE1A0118

17JE1A0118

i i
17JE1A0121

R164201C

R1642012

R1642015

R164201C

R1642012

R164201C

R1642015

R1642012

R164201C

R1642012

R164201C

R1642012

1642015

R164201C

R1642012

R1642015

SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT -~

CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT

SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT

CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT
SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT
CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT

RDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT

CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT

SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT
CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEME
SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT

SCLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT
CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT

OLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT
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17JE1A0125

17JET1AD125

17JE1A0125

17JE1A0126

17JE1A0126

i
17JE1A0127

17JE1A0128

17JE1A0130
17JE1A0131

17JE1A0131

R1642012
R1642015

R164201C

1R1642012

R1642015
R164201C
1642012
R1642015
R164201C

R1642012

R1642015

R164201C

R1642012

R1642015

R1642012

R164201C
R1642012
R1642015

R164201C

CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT

SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT
CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT

SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT
CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT

SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT
CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT

SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT

SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT

SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT
CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT

SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT
CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT

SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT




17JE1A0132
17JE1A0132
17JE1A0132

17JE1A0133

17JE1A0133

A
17JE1A0133

17JE1A0135

17JE1A0135

17JE1A0136

17JE1A0136

17JE1A0138

17JE1A0138
i

17JE1A0139

17JE1A0139

17JE1A0140

ek
17JE1A0140

17JE1A0141

R1642012

R1642012
R1642015

R164201C

R164201C

R1642012

R1642015

'R164201C

R1642015

R164201C

R1642012

SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT

CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT

SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT

CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT

CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT

SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT

SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT

SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT
SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT
TION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT

SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT

OF ENGINEERING
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4,

1JE1A1¢T1 R1642015 |SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT

1?JE11 R164201C [SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT
R1642012 |CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
SEMI ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT
SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT
R1642012 |CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
R1642015 |SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT
R164201C |SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT
R1642012 |CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
R1642015 |SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT
SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT
R1642012 |CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANGENT
R1642015 |SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT
R164201C |SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT
R1642012 |CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT
SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT
17JE1AD147  |R1642012 |CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
17JE1A0147  |R1642015 |SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT
17JE1AD147  |R164201C [SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT

)

17JE1A0148 CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

(17JE1A0148 |R1642015 |SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT

0 ;
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17JE1A0148
17JE1A0150
17JE1A0150
_iJE1Ao150
17JE1A0151
17JE1A0151
1JA0151

17JE1A0152

i
17JE1A0152

17JE1A0152

17JE1A0153

1?J0153
17JE1A0201
17JE1A0201
17JE1A0201
17JE1A0202
17JE1A0202
17JE1A0202

17JE1A0203

SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT

R1642012

R164201C |SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT

R1642012 |CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

HVDC TRANSMISSION
R1642025

R164202B |FLEXIBLE ALTERNATING CURRENT TRANSMISSIO

R1642022 |HVDC TRANSMISSION
R1642025

‘ IPAL
ESWAR COLLES OF ENGINEERING
Chilakaluripet Road,
%esanupalli (V), NARASARAOPET (VD
Palnady Dist AP 527 540




17JE1A0203 |R164202B |FLEXIBLE ALTERNATING CURRENT TRANSMISSIO F 0

17JE1A0204

17JE1A0204 |R1642025

st

2%

R164202B |FLEXIBLE ALTERNATING CURRENT TRANSMISSIO

HVDC TRANSMISSION

it

E1A0205 |R1642025
prest 0

FLEXIBLE ALTERNATING CURRENT TRANSMISSIO

HVDC TRANSMISSION

17JE1A0206 |R164202B

13_51;\0207
ARG

17JE1A0207 |R164202B

17JE1A0208 |R1642022

17JE1A0208

1ro£1A0208 [R164202B |FLEXIBLE ALTERNATING CURRENT TRANSMISSIO

17JE1A0209 |R1642022 |[HVDC TRANSMISSION

17JE1A02(19 R1642025

17JE1A0209 R164202B

17JE1A0210 |R1642022

17JE1A0210  |R1642025

17JE1A021 I R164202B |FLEXIBLE ALTERNATING CURRENT TRANSMISSIO 1A 3
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17JE1A0212 |R1642022 |HVDC TRANSMISSION

1’J1A022 R1642025

17JE1A0212 |R164202B |FLEXIBLE ALTERNATING CURRENT TRANSMISSIO
R1642022 |HVDC TRANSMISSION

17JE1A0213

17JE1A0213 FLEXIBLE ALTERNATING CURRENT TRANSMISSIO

d 3
i

17JE1A0214 HVDC TRANSMISSION

17JE1A0214

17JE1A0214 |R164202B |FLEXIBLE ALTERNATING CURRENT TRANSMISSIO

i

17JE1A0301 UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES
17JE1A0301 |R1642035
17JE1A0301 |R164203B |NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION
17JE1A0302 |R1642032 |UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES
17JE1A0302  |R1642035
17JE1A0302 |R164203B |NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION
7JE1A003 R1642032 |UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES
%7"JA'303 R1642035
17JE1A0303 NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION

A ROPUC, FANHING )i |
17JE1A0304 |R1642032 [UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES

ol
17JE1A0304

17JE1A0304 [R164203B |NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION

PRINCIPAL -
ESWAR CO (LEGE OF ENGlNEEBING
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17JE1A0312

1r0£1A0313

17JE1A0314
117JE1A0314

17JETA0315

R1642035

R164203B
R1642032
R1642035

R164203B

R1642032

R164203B

R1642032

UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES

NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION

UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES

NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION

UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES

NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION

UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES

NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION

UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES

NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION

UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES

NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION

UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES

NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION

UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES

RINCIPAL
CO[:EGE OF ENGINEERINY

hilaka\uripetRoad,
. NARASARAUPET_‘ D
AP 622 haG

ESWAR

Painadu Dist



17JE1A0315
17JE1A0315
|F§>"«'
17JE1A0318
17JE1A0318

17JE1A0318

17JE1AQ0319

17JE1A0319

17JE1A0319

17JE1A0320

17JE1A0320
i

17JE1A0320
17JE1A0321

17JE1A0321

17JE1A0321

i

17JE1A0322

17JE1A0322

i
17JE1A0322

17JE1A0323
"

2

17JE1A0323

17JE1A0324

R1642035

R164203B

R1642032

R164203B

R1642032

R1642038

R164203B
R1642032
R1642035

R164203B

|R1642032

R1642035

R1642038

R1642032

R1642035

R164203B

R1642032

NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION

UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES

NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION

UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES

NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION

UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES

NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION

UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES

NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION

UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES

NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION

UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES

NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION

UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES

R CC
ESWA Chilekaluripet

vasanupall N\.ﬂ
painadu Dist A.
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17JE1A0324 |R1642035 |SEMINAR

17JE1A0324
SEMINAR
R164203B |NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION
17JE1A0327 |R1642032 |UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES
17JE1A0327 |R1642035

17JE1A0327 [R164203B |NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION

UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES

W

.;E1 0331 R1642035
R164203B |[NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION
17JE1A0401 |R1642042 |ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
17JE1A0401 642045
R164204A |WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO
31 642042 ELCTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

i

17JE1A0402 |R1642045 |SEMINAR

PRINCIPA.
ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN
Chijakaluripet Road,
Vesanupalii(V], NARASARAOPET (1D _
Painadu Dist AP 522 54"




17JE1A0402
17JE1A0404
17JE1A0404
17JE1A0404
17JE1A0405
17JE1A0405

17JE1A0405

17JE1A0406

17JE1A0406
17JE1A0406
17JE1A0407
17JE1A0407
17JE1A0407
%
17JE1A0408
17JE1A0408

17JE1A0408

17JE1A0409

17JE1A0409

17JE1A0409

17JE1A0410

17JE1A0410

R164204A

|R1642042

R1642045

R1642045

'WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

INCIPAL

ESWAR COI.I.EGE OF ENGINEE::::.u
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17JE1A0411

o

17JE1A0411

17JE1A0413
17JE1A0413
17JE1A0413
17JE1A0414

17JE1A0414

T

17

17JE1A0415

17JE1A0415

e

[1h.=1A0415
17JE1A0416
17JE1A0416
17JE1A0416
17JE1A0419
17JE1A0419

17JE1A0419

JE1A0414

R164204A

R1642042

R1642045

R1642042

R164204A
R1642042
R1642045

R164204A

R1642045

R164204A

R1642045
R164204A
R1642042

R1642045

R164204A

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (GOMMON TO

PRINCIPAL
ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINE

Chitakaluripet Road,

we Yesanuphlli (V) NARASARARPET (MD

Painaduy Dist AP 827 406

&




7JE1A0420
17JE1A0420

17JE1AD420

17JE1A0421

17JE1AD421

17JE1AD422

17JE1A0422

17JE1A0423
(17JE1A0423
17JE1A0423
17JE1A0424
17JE1A0424
17JE1A0426
17JE1A0426

17JE1A0426

17JE1A0427

17JE1A0427

R1642042

R1642045

R164204A

'|R1642042

R1642045

R1642042

R1642045

R1642042

R1642045

R164204A

R1642042

R1642042

R1642045

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUR

S SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

IRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NE

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

R CO
s Chilakaluripet Road.

vesanupalli(V), NARASARABP

painadu Dist A.
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17JE1A0428

e

R1642042

R1642045
R164204A

R1642042

17JE1A0431
R1642045

R164204A

R1642042
R1642045

R164204A

R1642042

R1642045
R164204A

17JE1A0435 |R1642042

B
Ve-san!\r-.i'.. v

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO
ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSCRS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSCORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

|ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

PRINCIPAL

ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Chilakaluripet Road,
/| *NARASARANPET (i)

gy pe Rl S
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17JE1A0435

17JE1A0435

17JE1AD437

17JE1AD438

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMOCN TO
ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO
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WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
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R1642042

R164204A
R1642042
R1642045

R164204A

R1642045

R1642045
R164204A

R1642042

R1642042
R1642045

R164204A

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMEAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

'ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
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17JE1A0473
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R1642042

R1642045

R1642042

R1642042

R1642045

R164204A

R1642045

R164204A

17JE1A0475 |F

17JE1A0476

R1642042

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

ESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

TS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORI

ONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

SORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
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17JE1A0480

17JE1A0480

17JE1A0480

17JE1A0481
17JE1A0481

17JE1A0483

17JE1A0483

17JETA0483

17JE1AD484

R164204A

R1642042

R164204A

R1642042

R1642042

R1642045

R164204A

17JE1A0484

17JE1A0484

17JE1A0485

R1642042

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INS

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND |

PRINCIPAL
ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Chilakaluripet Road,
«esanupalli(Vk NARASARAOPFT (MD
Painady Dist AP &%




17JE1A0485
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17JE1AD491
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R1642045

R1642042
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R164204A
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17JE1A0492 |R164204A |WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO
§
17JE1A0493 |R1642042 |ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
17JE1A0493
17JE1A0493 |R164204A |WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO
17JE1A0494 ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
17JE1A0494
17JE1A0494 WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO
17'21A0495  [R1642042 |ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
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17JE1A0495 WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

17JE1A0496 |R1642042 ELECTRNIMSURNTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
17JE1A0496  |R1642045

17JE1A0496  [R164204A [WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO
17JE1A0497 ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
17JE1A0497

17JE1A0497 WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

‘1?JE10493 ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

17JE1A0498 |R1642045

17JE1A0498 |R164204A |WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO
17JE1A0499 |R1642042 |ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
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R164204A

R16842042

R1642045

R164204A

R1642045

R164204A

R1642045

R1642042

R1642045 |

R164204A

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO A 3

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
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17JE1A04A8 |R1642042 |ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

17JE1A04AB

: 7JE1A04A8 WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

17JE1A04A9 R16042 ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
17JE1A04AS

?T.{E‘TA(»]{AQ R164204A [WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO
17JE1A04B0 ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND IN
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R164204A

R1642042 |ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

R164204A |WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO
R1642042
R1642045
R164204A
Z1A04B3 [R1642042 |ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
17JE1A04B3

17JE1A04B3 |R164204A |WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO
17JE1A04B4 |R1642045
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-
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17JE1A0501
17JE1A0501
17JE1A0501
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|R1642045

R164204A

R1642042

R1642042

R164204A

R1642042

R1642045

R1642042

R1642045

R1642042

R1642052

R164205B

R1642052

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT g

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
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17JE1A0502 |R1642055 |SEMINAR 0 2

HEal

17JE1;\002 R1642058 |ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS(COMMON TO CSE

17JE1A0503 |R1642052 |MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)
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17JE1A0503 | - |ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS(COMMON TO CSE

17JE1A0505 |R1642052 |MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE 1M
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17JE1A0505 |R164205B |ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS(COMMON TO CSE
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17JE1A0506
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17JE1A0507 MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)
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17JE1A0507  |R1642058 |ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS(COMMON TO CSE

17JE1A0508 MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT) -
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17JE1A0508 ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS(COMMON TO CSE

17JE1A0509 |R1642052 |MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)

17JE1A0509 |R1642055 |SEMINAR

17JE1A0509 ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS(COMMON TO CSE

MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)
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ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS(COMMON TO CSE
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R1642055
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MANAGEMENT NCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)
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17JE1A0536 |R1642052 |MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)

??JEjAO&SS

17JE1A0536 ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS(COMMON TO CSE

17JETAD537 |R1642052 |MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)
R1642058 ARTI![AL NEURAL NETWORKS(COMMON TO CSE

17JE1A0538 |R1642052 |MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)

17JE1A0538

17vc1A0538 ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS(COMMON TO CSE

17JE1A0539 |R1642052 |MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)
R1642055

17JE1A0539 ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS(COMMON TO CSE

24 A
MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)
17JE1AD541
17JE1A0541 |R164205B |ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS(CQMMO.N.TQ SE
R1642052 |MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)

17JE1AD542 |R1642055

17JE1A0542 |R164205B |[ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS(COMMON TO CSE

17JE1A0543 |R1642052 |MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)
R1642055
R164205B |ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS(COMMON TO CSE

17JE1AD544 MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)
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MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TQ CSE IT)

ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS(COMMON TO CSE

MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)

ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS(COMMON TO CSE
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17JE1A0552 |R164205B |ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS(COMMON TO CSE

17JE1A0553 |R1642052 |MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)

5

117JE1A0553 |R1642055

17JE1A0553 |R164205B |ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS(COMMON TO CSE
R1642052 |MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)

R1642055

R164205B |ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS(COMMON TO CSE
R1642052 |MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)
R1642055
R164205B |ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS(COMMON TO CSE
R1642052 |MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)
17JE1A0556 R1642055
17JE1AD556 R164205B |ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS(COMMON TO CSE
17JE1A2401  |R1642242
'I 74E1A241 R1642245
" UTELEI

"|VEHICLE MAINTENANCE

17JE1A2402

R164224C |AUTOMOBILE AIR CONDITIONING

R1642242

R1642245

— —_
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17JE1A2403 |R164224C |AUTOMOBILE AIR CONDITIONING A 3

17JE1A2405 |R1642242

17JE1A2405

7JE1A2406 |R1642242
17JE1A2406
17JE1A2406
5 i i
17JE1A2407 |R1642242
17JE1A2407
17JE1A2407 |R164224C |AUTOMOBILE AIR CONDITIONING
17JE1A2408 |R1642242 |VEHICLE MAINTENANGCE
17JE1A2408 |R1642245
17JE1A2408 |R164224C |AUTOMOBILE AIR CONDITIONING
17JE1A2409 R1642242 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
17JE1A2409
17JE1A2409 |R164224C |AUTOMOBILE AIR CONDITIONING
17JE1A2410 R1642242
17JE1A2410 |R1642245

R164224C |AUTOMOBILE AIR CONDITIONING

VEHICLE MAINTENANCE

R1642245

e
17JE1A2411 |R164224C

AUTOMOBILE AIR CONDITIONING ¢ 3 ‘WA
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17JE1A2413 |R1642242 |VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
R1642245
AUTOMOBILE AIR CONDITIONING
17JE1A2414  [R1642242 |VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
R1642245
R164224C TIL AIR CONDITIONING
EICLMINE{QCE
R142245
R164224C AUTOOB]LEIRNIG
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
R1642245
AUTOMOBILE AIR CONDITIONING

R1642242 |VEHICLE MAINTENANCE

R1642245

R164224C |AUTOMOBILE AIR CONDITIONING

17JE1A2418 |R1642242 |VEHICLE MAINTENANCE

17JE1A2418
17JE1A2418 |AUTOMOBILE AIR CONDITIONING

17JE1A2419 2 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE

AUTOMOBILE AIR CONDITIONING

J ) -

NCIPAL _
Ty ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
; ‘“"" £t ) . Ch"aka!uripei Road, -
; g i b NLNARASARAOPFTIMG
' i Dainady st AP 522 540



17JE1A2420

17JE1A2420

17JE1A2424

17JE1A2424

18JE5A0101
18JE5A0101

18JE5A0101

R1642242

R1642242

R1642245

R1642242

R1642245

R164224C

R1642242

R164224C

R1642245

R1642242

|R1642245

R164224C

R1642011
R1642013

R1642016

VEHICLE MAINTENANCE

AUTOMOBILE AIR CONDITIONING

AUTOMOBILE AIR CONDITIONING

AUTOMOBILE AIR CONDITIONING

AUTOMOBILE AIR CONDITIONING

VEHICLE MAINTENANCE

AUTOMOBILE AIR CONDITIONING

AUTOMOBILE AIR CONDITIONING

PRODUCTION PLANNING AND CONTROL (COMMON

ESTIMATION SPECIFICATION AND CONTRACTS
PRESTRESSED CONCRETE

PROJECT

WCIPA,

ESWAR C LLEG
£ OF ENCI
{:hliakal‘lnipe[ Roa NEERi NG

’”’ﬁnuuallr(u; NA
Q.Jrfl a""n n;r'r TAEAR?'ODFT JP\‘“D—




18JE5A0102
18JE5A0102
AQ)
[18JE5A0102
18JE5A0103

18JE5A0103

18JESA0103

18JESA0104

=5A0104

18JESA0104

|18JE5A0105
18JESAD105
18JESA0106

18JE5A0106

18JE5A0106

18JESA0107

18JE5A0107

18JE5A007
18JE5A0108
18JE5AQ108
18JE5A0108

18JE5A0201

R1642013

R1642011

R1642013

R1642013

R1642016
R1642011
R1642013

R1642016

R1642013

R1642016

R1642021

ESTIMATION SPECIFICATION AND CONTRACTS
PRESTRESSED CONCRETE

PROJECT

ESTIMATION SPECIFICATION AND CONTRACTS

]

PRESTRESSED CONCRETE

ESTIMATION SPECIFICATION AND CONTRACTS
PRESTRESSED CONCRETE

PROJECT

ESTIMATION SPECIFICATION AND CONTRACTS

PRESTRESSED CONCRETE

ESTIMATION SPECIFICATION AND CONTRACTS

PRESTRESSED CONCRETE

ESTIMATION SPECIFICATION AND CONTRACTS

PRESTRESSED CONCRETE

ESTIMATION SPECIFICATION AND CONTRACTS

PRESTRESSED CONCRETE

DIGITAL CONTROL SYSTEMS

CIPAL

Chilakatutipet Road,

Cesanupalli (V), NARASARADPET (M8

Bajnadi Piat AP

BD7 G4

Ca ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEL RN

.



18JE5A0201
18JE5A0201
18JE5A0202
18JE5A0202
18JE5A0202

18JE5A0203

18JE5A0203

I

18JE5A0301

18JE5A0301

18JE5A0301

18JE5A0303
e

18JE5A0303

18JE5A0305

18JE5A0305

18JE5A0306

18JE5A0306

gt
18JE5A0307

R1642023

R1642026

R1642026

R1642021

R1642031

R1642036

R1642031

R1642036

R1642031

R1642036

ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUT

DIGITAL CONTROL SYSTEMS

PRODUCTION PLANNING AND CONTROL (COMMON

E ENGINEERING

PRODUCTION PLANNING AND CONTROL (COMMON

MOBILE ENGINEERING

PRODUCTION PLANNING AND CONTROL (COMMON

AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

PRODUCTION PLANNING AND CONTROL (COMMON

AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

PRODUCTION CONTROL (COMMON




18JE5A0307
18.E5A0307
18JE5A0308
18JE5A0308
18JE5A0308

18JE5A0309

18JE5A0309

18JE5A0401
18JE5A0401
18JE5A0402
18JE5A0402
18JE5A0402

18JESA0403

18JE5A0405

R1642036

R1642031

R1642046

R1642043

R1642041

|R1642046

R1642041

R1642043

AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

|PRODUCTION PLANNING AND CONTROL (COMMON

AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

PRODUCTION PLANNING AND CONTROL (COMMON

AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS

SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS

CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS

SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS

CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS

SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS

CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS

SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS

CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS

SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS

_ AL
ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
+ Chilakaluripet Road,

¥Yesanupalli (v), NARASARAOPET (Mo
Painady Dist AP 522519



1 18JE5A0501

18JESAQ501

18JE5A2401

118JE5A2401

18JE5A2403
18JE5A2404
18JE5A2404

18JE5A2404

18JE5A2405

A
18JE5A2405

18JE5A2405

18JESA2406

18JE5A2406

R1642241

R1642243

R1642241

|R1642243

R1642246

R1642241

R1642246

R1642243

R1642246

R1642243

R1642246

R1642243

R1642246

DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS (COMMON TO CSE IT)

MACHINE LEARNING

AUTOMOTIVE CONTROL SYSTEMS

PRODUCT DESIGN AND ASSEMBLY AUTOMATION

AUTOMOTIVE CONTROL SYSTEMS

AUTOMOTIVE CONTROL SYSTEMS

PRODUCT DESIGN AND ASSEMBLY AUTOMATION

PRODUCT DESIGN AND ASSEMBLY AUTOMATION

UTOMOTIVE CONTROL SYSTEMS

PRODUCT DESIGN AND ASSEMBLY AUTOMATION

_PRINCIPAL
£SWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Chilakaluripet Road,
“esanupalli (V), NARASARAOPET (MD
Balnada Qist AP Ry24.9




18JEBA2407 |R1642241 [AUTOMOTIVE CONTROL SYSTEMS

18JE5A2407 PRODUCT DESIGN AND ASSEMBLY AUTOMATION
18JE5A2407 |R1642246
18JE5A2408 |R1642241 |AUTOMOTIVE CONTROL SYSTEMS

PRODUCT DESIGN AND ASSEMBLY AUTOMATION

18JE5A2408 |R1642246

**Note:1)[Last Date to apply for Recounting/Revaluation/Challenge Revaluation is
: 04-09-2021]
** Note:™
*_1in the filed of externals indicates student is absent for the respective subject.
* -2 in the filed of externals indicates student result Withheld for the respective subject.
-3 inthe filed of externals indicates student involved in Malpractice for the respective
subject.
Date:27.08.2021 Controller of Examinations

yesanupalt
meadu Dist A



NAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY KAKINADA

MBA IV Semester (R19) Examinations, August-2021
College name: ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGG, KESANAPALLLNARé‘ARAOPET:JE

L L T T
|Htno Subcode |Subname Grade |Credits
19JE1EQ002 MB1941 |[SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT AND ANALYTICS C 3

19JE1EQCO8

‘f

19JE1E0008

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA - VOICE
MB194B2 |GLOBAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E14)
MB194B4 |STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E
INNOVATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP
LABOR WELFARE AND EMPLOYMENT LAWS -HR(E1
EMPLOYEE RELATIONS AND ENGAGEMENT -HR (E
SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT AND ANALYTICS
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA - VOICE
MB194A2 TEIII\iATiONAL HRM-HR (E14)
MB194A5 [STRATEGIC HRM -HR(E14)
MB1942
MB194B1
MB194B3
MB1941
MB1943

MB194B2

MB184B4 [STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-FINANCE

iy f

MB1942

MB194B1 [FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES-FINANCE(E14)

CIPAL
— a:d ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Chilakaluripet Road, ’
¥esanupalli (V), NARASARADPET (MB
Painadu Dist AP 522549



19JE1E0008
19JE1E0009

19JE1EQ0QQ9

19JE1E0017
;.N’\-'.

MB194B3
MB1941

MB1943

MB194A2

| MB194A5

- MB1942

MB194B1

MB194B3

MB1941

MB1943

MB194B2

MB184B4

MB1942

i st
MB194A1

MB194A3

MB1941

 MB1943

MB194B2

MB194B4

‘MB1942

MB194B1

MB184B3

FINANCIAL RISK MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E14)
SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT AND ANALYTICS

b i

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA - VOICE

INTERNATIONAL HRM-HR (E14)

STRATEGIC HRM -HR(E14)

INNOVATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP
FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES-FINANCE(E14)
FINANCIAL RISK MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E14)
SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT AND ANALYTICS
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA - VOICE

GLOBAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E14)
STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E
INNOVATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP
II__ABORV\%EL_FARE AND EMPLOYMENT LAWS -HR(ET

EMPLOYEE RELATIONS AND ENGAGEMENT -HR

|SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT AND ANALYTICS

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA - VOICE
GLOBAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E14)

STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E

|INNOVATION AND ENFREPRENEURSHIP |

FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES-FINANCE(E14)

FINANCIAL RISK MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E14)

.

ESWAR Corl £¢

Chilikalyri
{ et Roag,
tesan:: ali (V) NARASARAQP: -
AInady Dist AP g5 .

y EULOF ENGINEERING D

3

~




SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT AND ANALYTICS
MB1943 |COMPREHENSIVE VIVA - VOICE
e —
MB194B2 |GLOBAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E14)
MB194B4 [STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E
19JE1E0019 MB1942 |INNOVATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP

19JE1E0019 MB194B1 |FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES-FINANCE(E14)

19JE1E0019 MB194B3

MB1341 |SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT AND ANALYTICS

MB1943 |COMPREHENSIVE VIVA - VOICE

19JE1E0021 MB1942 |GLOBAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E14)
19JE1E0021 MB194B4 [STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENTFINANCE(E
19JE1 50022 INNOVATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP
|19JE1E0022 MB194B1 [FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES-FINANCE(E14)
19JE1 E002 MB194B3 |FINANCIAL RISK MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E14)
19JE1E0024

19JE1E0024 | MB1943

119JE1E0024 | MB194B2 |GLOBAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E14)

s
n

10JE1E0024 | MB194B4 |STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E

MB1942 |INNOVATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP
MB194A1 |LABOR WELFARE AND EMPLOYMENT LAWS -HR(E1

19JE1E0026 | MB194A3 |EMPLOYEE RELATIONS AND ENGAGEMENT -HR (E

|19JE1E0027 MB1941 |SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT AND ANALYTICS

it

e

19JE1E0027 COMPREHENSIVE VIVA - VOICE

1PAL
ESWA EGE OF ENGINEERING P

' S « Chil akaluripet Road,
o ' Cesanupalli V), NARASARAOPET (MP
Painadu Dist A.P 522 54@



H
19JE1E0027 | MB194B2 |GLOBAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E14)

19JE1EQ027 MB194B4 |STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E
19JE1E0029 INNOVATICN AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP

19JE1E0029 MB194B1 |FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES-FINANCE(E14)

1 9JE1EQ029 MB194B3 |FINANCIAL RISK MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E14)

19JE1E0030 MB1941 |SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT AND ANALYTICS

i
19JE1E0030 COMPREHENSIVE VIVA - VOICE

19JE1E0030 | MB194A2 |INTERNATIONAL HRM-HR (E14)

'19'EE030 | ' 1 9 | TRAiC HRM -HR(E14)
19JE1E0031
(19JE1E003 1
19JE1 b1
19J; E0033
19JE1E0033

19JE1E0033

19JE1E0036
19JE1E0036
19JE1E0036
19JE1E0037
19JE1E0037

T

19J MB194A2 |INTERNATIONAL HRM-HR (E14)

[/ 4
PRINCIPA. J 5

ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINT>>"%
Chilakaluripet Road,
!esanypaﬂi V), NARASARADET )



19JE1E0037

s

i..

19JE1E0038

ioscreons
[foszteoss
ﬁ:IE%J E1 55039
1 ?'J E1 £0039

18JE1E0039

19JE1E0040

19JE1E0040

i

19JE1E0041

19JE1E0041

[19JE1E0041

]

19JE1E0041

19JE1E0042
19JE1E0042
19JE1E0042

19JE1E0043

19JE1E0043

19JE1E0043
19JE1E0043

-|19JE1E0046

19JE1E0038

Sl o

19JE1E0040

MB194A5
MB1942
MB194A1
MB194A3
MB1941
MB1943
MB194B2
MB194B4

MB1942

MB194A1

MB194A3
MB1941
MB1943

MB184B2

MB194B4

_ MlB1942
MB194B1
MB194E}.3
MB1941
MB1943
\M;B194A'2
MB194A5

MB1942

STRATEGIC HRM -HR(E14)

INNOVATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP ., o

LABOR WELFARE AND EMPLOYMENT LAWS -HR(E1

EMPLOYEE RELATIONS AND ENGAGEMENT -HR (E

ot

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT AND ANALYTICS

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA - VOICE

i

GLOBAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E14)

STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E

INNOVATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP

EMPLOYEE RELATIONS AND ENGAGEMENT -HR (E

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT AND ANALYTICS

i

G R

g

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA - VOICE

GLOBAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E14)

STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E

INNOVATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP

FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES-FINANCE(E14)

FINANCIAL RISK MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E14)

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT AND ANALYTICS

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA - VOICE

INTERNATIONAL HRM-HR (E

STRATEGIC HRM -HR(E14)

14)

e

INNOVATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP

CIPA
FGF OF ;NC!NEH’.!NG

o € e atunaet Bood
vopas + v VARASARADPLT MR
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19JE1E0046

19JE1E0046
19JE1E0049
19JE1E0049
19JE1E0049
19JE1E0049
19JE1E0050

19JE1ED050

19JE1ED050
1SJE1E0051

i et
19JE1E0051

Tl 1

19JE1E0051
19JE1E0052

19JE1E0052

19JE1E0052

1 SJET 50053 '

1 9JE1 Eoosa""“

19JE1 Eo'o'és -

\0&&: j % 0 i
19JE1E0053

19JE1E0054

19JE1E0054

19JE1ED051

MB194A1 [LABOR WELFARE AND EMPLOYMENT LAWS -HR(E1 E 3
| MB194A3 |EMPLOYEE RELATIONS AND ENGAGEMENT -HR (E , c 3
c 3
MB1941 [SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT AND ANALYTICS c 3
MB1943 |COMPREHENSIVE VIVA - VOICE 2
MB194B2 |GLOBAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E14) B i
MB194B4 |STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E e 3
MB1942 [INNOVATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP C 4
'MB194B1 |FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES-FINANCE(E 14) c 3
MB194B3 |FINANCIAL RISK MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E14) B 3
MB1941 |SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT AND ANALYTICS C 4
' c 3
MB1943 E:OMPREHENSNE VIVA - VOICE G 2
MB194A2 INTERNATIONAL HRM-HR (E14) 3
MB194A5 |STRATEGIC HRM -HR(E14) 3
MB1942 |INNOVATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP 14
MB194B1 |FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES-FINANCE(E14) 5 3
c
MB194B3 |FINANCIAL RISK MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E14) ¢ 3
MB1941 |SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT AND ANALYTICS G 4
" MB"i'"si't'a ] COMPEEHENSNE VIVA - VOICE o 2
'MB19452 GLOBAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT F:NANCE(E14) c i
MB194B4 STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT F!NANCE(E C 3 ;
MB1942 |INNOVATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP 3
: 3
MB194B1 |FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES-FINANCE(E14) 3 i
. 2 3 (‘f_,“ -
P L
ESWAR OF ENGINEERING
Chilakaluripet Road,

Xesanupalli (V), NARASARAOPET (MD
Painadu Dist AP 522549



19JE1E0054

19JE1E0055

o

19JE1E0055

19JE1E005F
19JE1E0055

19JE1E0055

{19JE1E0057

19JE1E0060

19JE1E0057

19JE1E0057

19JE1E0058

19JE1E0058

19JE1E0058

19JE1E0058

]

19JE1E0059
19JE1E0059

119JE1E00569

19JE1E0060

s

18JE1E0060

19JE1E0060

19JE1E0061

et
Q.

19JE1E0061

S

19JE1E0065

19JE1E0061

MB194B3

MB1941

MB1943

MB194A2
MB.1 94A5
MB1942
MB194B1
MB194B3
MB1941
MB1“9-13
MB194B2
MB194B4
MB1942
MB194B1
MB194B3
M31941
MB1943

MB194A2

| MB194A5

MB1942

1 MB194A1

MB194A3

MB1941

FINANCIAL RISK MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E14) _ 3
i Y : -
SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT AND ANALYTICS c 3
BN ERaiE ilc 3
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA - VOICE C 3
v = = { -
INTERNATIONAL HRM-HR (E14) - 3
it =
STRATEGIC HRM -HR(E14) . 3
ioemh sl LT VN, ] —
INNOVATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP oon
C i
FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES-FINANCE(E14) c 3
: . : 5
FINANCIAL RISK MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E14) i [ |3
SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT AND ANALYTICS T R
n i 0 3 ._.. . 3
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA - VOICE o
GLOBAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E14) 5 i
STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E £ 3
INNOVATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP c 4
FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES-FINANCE(E14) ! 3
FINANCIAL RISK MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E14) 3
: , . -
SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT AND ANALYTICS e 4
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA - VOICE ) 2
L |
INTERNATIONAL HRM-HR (E14) A 3
STRATEGIC HRM -HR(E14) ' B 3
INNOVATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP ' c |4 _'
LABOR WELFARE AND EMPLOYMENT LAWS -HR(E1 & 03
EMPLOYEE RELATIONS AND ENGAGEMENT -HR (E @ |3
SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT AND ANALYTICS G4
NP GINEERING @
AR EOFE d | il
ESW ¥ akaluripet RO
hitakatw TIMD

ali V), 9540
Kesanlti‘l:,madu Dis 52



[19JE1E0085 MB1943 |COMPREHENSIVE VIVA - VOICE

19JE1E0065 MB194A2 |INTERNATIONAL HRM-HR (E14)

19JE1E0065 MB194A5 |STRATEGIC HRM -HR(E14)

19JE1E0066 MB1942 |INNOVATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP
19JE1E0066 MB194A1 |LABOR WELFARE AND EMPLOYMENT LAWS -HR(E1
19JE1EDOE6 MB194A3 |EMPLOYEE RELATIONS AND ENGAEMENT -HR (E
19JE1E0068 . MB1941 |SUPPLY HiN MNAGEMENT ANDANLIC

i i

19JE1E0068 MB1943 |COMPREHENSIVE VIVA - VOICE

19JE1E0068 | MB194B2 |GLOBAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E14)

19JE1E0068 | MB194B4 [STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E
19JE1E0070 | MB1942 |[INNOVATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP
19JE1E0070 | MB194B1 |FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES-FINANCE(E 14)
19JE1E0070 | MB194B3 [FINANCIAL RISK MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E14)
19JETED072 | MB1941 |SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT AND ANALYTICS
19UE1E0072 | MB1943 |COMPREMENSIVE VIVA - VOICE

19JE1E0072 | MB194B2 |GLOBAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E14)
19JE1E0072 | MB194B4

19JE1EQ075 | MB1942

19JE1E0075 MB19481

19JE1E0075 | MB194B3

19JE1E0079 | MB1941

MB1843

\PRINGIPAL
ESWAR COLYEGE OF ENGINEERING
Chilakaluripet Road,
Xesanupalli (V), NARASARAOPET (MD

Dainad., Nisrt A D ENT LAn



19JE1E0079

19JE1E0079

19JE1E0082

9JE1E0082

19JE1E0082

MB194A5

MB1942

MB194B3

INTERNATIONAL HM—HR (E14)

STRATEGIC HRM -HR(E14)

INNOVATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP
INANCIAL DERIVATIVES-FINANCE(E14)

FINANCIAL

19JE1E0083 | MB1941
19JE1E0083 | MB1943
19JE1E0083 | MB194B2

At

19JE1E0084 | MB1942

19JE1E0084 | MB194B1 |[FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES-FINANCE(E14)

19JE1E0084 MB184B3 |FINANCIAL RISK MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E14)

** Note:**

“*Note:1)[Last Date to apply for Recounting/Revaluation/Challenge Revaluation is : 18-11-2021

*-1in the filed of externals indicates student is absent for the respective subject.
* -2 in the filed of externals indicates student result Withheld for the respective subject.
* -3 in the filed of externals indicates student involved in Malpractice for the respective subject.

Date:11.11.2021

Controller of Examinations

PRINC!PAL

ESwan COLLEGE oF ENG!NEER.'N’?
C-"”aka'urine' Road )

anupalifv), NAMS_&RQOIPFT {MD

Patnady, Dist A p 527 540

Yoo



JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY KAKINADA

Result of M. Tech |l semester (R20/R19) Regular/Supplementary Examinations Oct 2021
College name: ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGG, KESANAPALLINARSARAOPET.JE

-

Htno Subcode |Subname Internals |Grade Credits
19JE1D0405 [NO401 Advanced Manufacturing Processes 24 A 3

|Additive Manufacturing (Elective IV)
Additive Manufacturing (Elective IV}
Wireless Communications and Networks

DSP Processors and Architectures (Elect

MiNI PROJECT WITH SEMINAR
Product Design and Development (Elective

PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT THROUGH LIFE ENL

MINI PROJECT WITH SEMINAR

Product Design and Development (Elective

20JE1D0404

3

20JE1DQ405 Material Characterization Lab

20JE1D0405 MINI PROJECT WITH SEMINAR

PRINCIPAL
ESWAR COtLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Chilakaluripet Road, :
Yesanupalli (V), NARASARAOPET (MD
Painadu Dist AP 522549
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20JE1D0405

20JE1D5403

S
20JE1D5403

20JE1D5404

N0S04

Product Design and Development (Elective

IMINI PROJECT WITH SEMINAR

ENGLISH FOR RESEARCH PAPER WRITING

MINI PROJECT WITH SEMINAR
Image and Video Processing
ENGLISH FOR RESEARCH PAPER WRITING

Advanced Communications Laboratory

MiNI PROJECT WITH SEMINAR

Image and Video Processing

ENGLISH FOR RESEARCH PAPER WRITING

ENGLISH FOR RESEARCH PAPER WRITING
Power Electronic Control of Electrical D
Applications of Power Converters (Electi
Electric Drives Laboratory

ENGLISH FOR RESEARCH PAPER WRITING

ENGLISH FOR RESEARCH PAPER WRITING

Power Electronic Control of Electrical D
" PRINCIPAL - ¥

ESWAR COLLECE OF ENGlNEERING
Chuskaluripet Road,
Yasanupai (v, NARASARADPET {MD

Feossivnmes sy KB HraeadW




Applications of Power Converters (Electi
Electric Drives Laboratory

ENGLISH FOR RESEARCH PAPER WRITING

o leourie

Power Electronic Control of Electrical D
Applications of Power Converters (Electi

Electric Drives Laboratory

Applications of Power Converters (Elect

Electric Drives Laboratory

ENGLISH FOR RESEA
Power Electronic Control of Electrical D

Applications of Power Converters (Electi

ENGLISH FOR RESEARCH PA
Power Electronic Control of Electrical D

Applications of Power Converters (Electi

ENGLISH FOR RESEARCH PAPER WRITING

Power Electronic Control of Electrical D

Electric Drives Laboratory

PRINCIPAL
i "« ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
o Chitakaturipet Road, ;
¥esanupal V1, NQHASARAUPET (MD
Painady Dist AP 52? 549



ENGLISH FOR RESEARCH PAPER WRITING

Cloud Computing (Elective 111}
MEAN Stack Technologies Lab
ENGLISH FOR RESEARCH PAPER WRITING

MEAN Stack Technologies

20JE1D5802 ENGLISH FOR RESEARCH PAPER WRITING ;
**Note:1)[Last Date to apply for Recounting/Revaluation/Challenge Revaluation is : 04-02-2022 ]
** Note:**

*-1in the filed of externals indicates student is absent for the respective subject.

* -2 in the filed of externals indicates student resuit Withheld for the respective subject.

* -3 in the filed of externals indicates student involved in Malpractice for the respective subject.
Date:27.01.2022 Controller of Examinations

_ PRINCIPA,
ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEER;N
" Lhilakalunpet Road,
"esanupalii (v), NARASARAOPET{MD
Painady Dist AP 522 hag .



